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
30-Chair Rail 

35-Deck - Exterior 
36-Double Vanity 
37-Dressing Room 
38-Dryer Hookup - Dual 
39-Dryer Hookup - Electric 

40-Dryer Hookup - Gas 
41-Exterior Access 
42-High Speed Internet Hookup 

45-Paints & Finishes - Low VOC 

43-Laundry Chute 

48-Remodeled 

44-Open Floor Plan 

46-Paints & Finishes - Zero VOC 
47-Recessed Lighting 

49-Second Dishwasher 
50-Slider 
51-Stainless Steel Appliances 
52-Steam/Sauna 
53-Pot Filler Faucet 
54-Sunken 
55-Wainscoting 
56-Walk-in Storage 
57-Washer Hookup 
59-Wine Chiller 
60-Gas Stove 
61-Peninsula 

Other Room Names 3-Letter Codes 

EXC-Exercise Room 

DEN-Den 

FOY-Foyer 
GAL-Gallery 

CHL-Center Hall 

EHL-Entry Hall 

GRM-Game Room 
GRT-Great Room 
GRH-Green House 
HLP-Live-in Help Quarters 
HMO-Home Office 
HMS-Home Office-Separate Entry 

LIB-Library 

LAW-Inlaw Apt. 
KIT-Kitchen 

LOF-Loft 
MED-Media Room 

LDC-Living/Dining Room Combo 

MUD-Mud Room 

OFC-Office 
PLY-Play Room 
SIT-Sitting Room 

NUR-Nursery 

SMB-Second Master Bedroom 

SUN-Sunroom 

WRK-Workshop 
OTH-Other 

STU-Study 

VES-Vestibule 
WIN-Wine Cellar 

APT-Accessory Apartment 
BTH-Bathroom 
BED-Bedroom 

1QB-1/4 Bath 
3QB-3/4 Bath 

BON-Bonus Room 
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*Seller Disclosure Declaration Yes No 

As stated in the MLS PIN Rules & Regulations Sec 1.0 (e), no broker, agent or agency may be named or identified, nor may any web, e-mail or voicemail address or 
other personal form of identification be included, in any section or field of any Property Data Form, except only in “Firm Remarks”, “Team Member”, and “Special  
Showing Instructions.”   

**REMINDER** 

*Lead Paint (Max. of 2) 
A- Yes 
B- None 

C- Certified Treated 
D- Unknown 

Adult Community 
Yes No Unknown Unspecified 

UFFI 
Yes No Unknown Unspecified 

 
Public Remarks  (Max. 1000 Characters. Please include an additional page if needed.) 

 
Firm Remarks  (Max. 300 Characters. Please include an additional page if needed.) 

Disclosures  (Max. 300 Characters. Please include an additional page if needed.) 
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